NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0261729 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/4/2013 9:57:41 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: BOBBY DAVIS MUSEUM AND PARK OF HAZARD AND PERRY COUNTY,

KENTUCKY, INC.

Company ID: 0261729
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 8/7/1989 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/4/2013 9:57:41 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

234 WALNUT ST. HAZARD, KY 41701

Registered Agent Name/Address

MARTHA QUIGLEY 234 WALNUT ST. HAZARD, KY 41701

Current Officers

President Anne Gilbert 300 Kentucky Blvd., HAZARD,KY
Secretary Martha H Quigley 234 WALNUT ST.,HAZARD,KY 41701
Treasurer Martha H Quigley 234 WALNUT ST.,HAZARD,KY 41701

Directors

Director Martha H Quigley 234 WALNUT ST.,HAZARD,KY 41701
Director Anne Gilbert 300 Kentucky Blvd.,HAZARD,KY 41701
Director Liz Buchanan 481 Main Street, HAZARD KY 41701

Signatures

Signature Martha H. Quigley Title directos